928ISB10
Medium Duty
10” Shaft
928ISB /12 /14 /16 /18 /21
Heavy Duty
12”/14”/16”/18”/21” Shaft
928ISBW10
Heavy Duty

 Doing so can cause severe personal harm and/or damage to the blender.
12. When blending hot liquids (anything over 100°F), ensure the blades are
 fully submerged before turning on the blender to avoid splashing.
 Do not stand directly over the blender while in use.
13.	Never	leave	the	immersion	blender	unattended	while	operating.
14. Ensure you are using this immersion blender on a properly grounded
 outlet. This blender comes with a 120V NEMA 5-15P plug.
	 If	unsure	of	your	electrical	configuration,	contact	a	professional
	 electrician	before	operating.
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS
SAFETY
1.
2.
MODELS
MODEL # VOLTS WATTS HP SHAFT LENGTH
928ISB10 120V 500 2/3 10”
928ISB12 120V 750 1 12”
928ISB14 120V 750 1 14”
928ISB16 120V 750 1 16”
928ISB18 120V 750 1 18”
928ISB21 120V 750 1 21”
928ISBW10 120V 750 1 10” WHISK
928ISB12COMB 120V 750 1 12” SHAFT & 10” WHISK
928ISB14COMB 120V 750 1 14” SHAFT & 10” WHISK
928ISB16COMB 120V 750 1 16” SHAFT & 10” WHISK
928ISB18COMB 120V 750 1 18” SHAFT & 10” WHISK
928ISB21COMB 120V 750 1 21” SHAFT & 10” WHISK
1. Remove the unit from the box and remove all packaging.
2. Clean	the	unit	(refer	to	cleaning	instructions	on	pg.	3)	prior	to	use.
3.	 Motor	head	and	shaft/whisk	come	as	2	separate	pieces.	Attach	the	shaft
to	the	motor	head	and	twist	the	locking	collar	until	the	shaft	is	tightly